
Technical Data

MPP-250S   Manual-Production-Press

MPP-250S

*in silber and gold, depending on blank thickness

Options

Miscellaneous

Supply

Speed

Dimensions

2,500 kN
≤ ø 50* mm

 105 mm
 ≤ 7 /min

 50 kN
20 mm

Press force
Coin or medal size
Max. stroke
Number of strokes (Manual mode)
Ejector force
Ejector stroke

390 x 280 mm
540 mm

1.3 x 1.5 x 2.1 m
4150 kg

Tool installation space (W x D)
Tool installation height
Floor space requirements (W x D x H)
Weight (without oil)

Closing
Pressing
Opening

100 mm/s
2.4 mm/s
80 mm/s

15 kW
min. 6 bar

120 l

Max. power consumption
Compressed air supply
Oil quantity

Multiple pressing with adjustable press force
Dwell time
Tool cleaning
LCD-Touch-Panel
Optoelectronic 2-hand control switch
Servo drive
USB-Port for data exchange
Most compact design with minimum floor space
Extremely low height

Precision medal tool
Machine housing / Design S&K
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Plug & Play in well-known Sack & Kiesselbach quality


